RECEIVED MAY 07, 2021 WA. UTIL. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TC-210319

1.05

FARE SCHEDULE: Adults

(A)

24.55
49.20
31.85
63.75
36.15
72.35
79.60
159.20
65.15
123.05
34.75
69.45
31.85
63.75
68.05
127.35

TO/FROM: LYN/BLA BBA
Base Fare Max. Fare Base Fare Max. Fare
(A)
ow
BHM
RT
Rl OW $17.00 $
RT $ 3400 $
STN ow $ 2200 $
RT $ 4400 S
ow $ 2500 $
MRY
RT $ 50.00 $
PAE ow $ 61.00 $ 88.25 $ 55.00 $
RT $117.00 $ 169.30 $110.00 $
sTL ow $59.00 $ 8535 $ 4500 $
RT $113.00 $ 163.55 S 85.00 $
ana 0w $ 2400 $
RT $ 4800 S
ow $ 2200 $
Lcw
RT $ 4400 $
ow $ 61.00 $ 8825 $ 47.00 $
SEATAC RT $117.00 $ 16930 $ 88.00 $
KEY:
OW One Way
LYN/BBA Lynden WTA/Blaine Market Fuel exit 275
BBA Birch Bay WTA (Birch Bay exit 270)
FRN Ferndale Park-n-Ride
BHM Bellingham 714 Lakeway Drive & Bellingham Airport
BRL Burlington - 833 South Alder
STN Stanwood Chevron Station Exit 212 (near Park-N-Ride)
THC Marysville - Tulalip Hotel and Convention Center

Issue Date: May 7, 2021

FRN

Base Fare Max. Fare

12.00
24.00
17.00
34.00
20.00
40.00
50.00
100.00
40.00
75.00
19.00
38.00
17.00
34.00
42.00
78.00

BT Y Y Y SRV VRV SRV RV SRV SV SRV SRV RV 7
BT R VY R Y RV SV RV RV RV 7Y

RT = Round Trip

(A)

17.40
34.75
24.55
49.20
29.00
57.90
72.35
144.75
57.90
108.45
27.45
55.00
24.55
49.20
60.75
112.90

Wickkiser International Companies, Inc C-933

PAE

STL
ANA
Lcw

14.00
12.00
24.00
15.00
30.00
45.00
90.00
35.00
65.00
14.00
28.00
12.00
24.00
37.00
68.00

SEATAC

BHM
Base Fare

Fare

Max.
(A)

BT T T SRV RV RV SV RV SRV Y RV LV RV SRV RV Y

10.15
20.25
17.40
34.75
21.75
43.40
65.15

130.20

50.60
94.05
20.25
40.60
17.45
34.75
53.60
98.45

Paine Field

Seattle Convention Center

BRL

Base Fare Max. Fare

$
$
$

LT ST ST SRV RV RV SV RV VT VY

7.00
14.00

8.00
16.00
42.00
84.00
31.00
57.00

8.00
16.00

6.00
12.00
33.00
62.00

LT T Y ARV Y SR SV RV SRV RV SRV SV RV ARV

(A)

10.15
20.25
11.60
23.15
60.75
121.60
44.90
82.50
11.60
23.15
8.70
17.40
47.70
89.70

STN
Base Fare Max. Fare
(A)
$ 3500 $ 50.15
$ 66.00 $ 94.55
$ 2700 S 39.00
$ 49.00 $ 70.90
$ 1400 $ 2025
$ 2800 $ 40.60
$ 1200 $ 17.45
$ 2400 S 34.75
$ 29.00 $ 42.00
$ 68.00 $ 98.45

$ 22.00
$ 44.00
$ 24.00
$ 45.00
$ 16.00
$ 32.00
$ 14.00
$ 28.00
$ 26.00
$ 48.00

(A) All Max fares increased per WAC 480-30-420

Anacortes & WSFerry Terminal
LaConnor Whitney Shell
SeaTac Airport & between Hotels/Motels
within 3 mile radius of Seatac Airport

and I-5

MRY

VUV v n
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PAE STL ANA Lcw
Base Fare Max. Fare Base Fare Max. Fare Base Fare Max. Fare Base Fare Max. Fare Base Fare Max. Fare
(A) (A) (A) (A) (A)
31.55
63.05
34.75
65.15
2315 $ 4500 $ 6515 $ 3500 $ 50.60
4630 $ 90.00 $ 13020 $ 65.00 $ 94.05
2025 $ 43.00 $ 6215 $33.00 $ 4770 $ 400 $ 5.80
4060 $ 86.00 $ 12450 $ 61.00 $ 8830 $ 600 $ 8.60
3760 $ 5450 $ 7800 n/a nfa $ 3700 $ 5355 $ 3500 $ 50.60
69.45 $104.00 $ 14885  n/a nfa $ 6800 $ 9840 $ 66.00 $ 95.50

Effective Date: : June 7, 2021
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FARE SCHEDULE: Seniors and Military

TO/FROM: LYN/BLA BBA
Base Fare  Max. Fare  Base Fare
(A)
BHM ow n/a n/a
RT n/a n/a
BRL ow n/a $  17.00
RT n/a $ 34.00
STN ow n/a $ 22.00
RT n/a $ 44.00
MRY ow n/a S 25.00
RT n/a S 50.00
PAE ow $ 5900 $ 8530 $ 52.00
RT $ 11200 $ 16205 $ 104.00
STL ow $ 57.00 $ 8250 $ 43.00
RT $ 109.00 $ 15775 S 82.00
ANA ow n/a $ 24.00
RT n/a $ 48.00
LCW (n) ow n/a S 22.00
RT n/a S 44.00
SEATAC ow $ 5900 $ 8530 $  45.00
RT $ 11200 $ 16205 $ 8500
KEY:
OW One Way
LYN/BBA Lynden WTA/Blaine Market Fuel exit 275
BBA Birch Bay WTA (Birch Bay exit 270)
FRN Ferndale Park-n-Ride
BHM Bellingham 714 Lakeway Drive & Bellingham Airport
BRL Burlington - 833 South Alder
STN Chevron 76 Station Exit 212 (near Park-N-Ride)
THC Marysville - Tulalip Hotel and Convention Center

Issued by: Richard Johnson
Issued Date: May 7. 2021

Max. Fare

B Y R Y R Y RV Y VY V7Y

(A)

FRN

Base Fare  Max. Fare

n/a
n/a

B Y Y RV R S SV SV SV SV RV RV RV
w
=3
S]

B Y Y R R R R R R RV STV VRV

RT = Round Trip

(A)

C Inc C-933

BHM BRL STN
Base Fare  Max. Fare Base Fare Max. Fare Base Fare  Max. Fare

(A) (A) (A)
$ 700 $ 1015
$ 1400 $ 2025
$ 1200 $ 1740 $ 700 $ 1015
$ 2400 $ 3475 $ 1400 $ 2025
$ 1500 $ 2175 $ 800 $ 1160
$ 3000 $ 4340 $ 1600 $ 2315
$ 4200 $ 6075 $ 3900 $ 5645 S 2800 $  40.60
$ 8400 $ 12160 $ 7800 $ 11290 $ 56.00 $  81.00
$ 3300 $ 4770 $ 2900 $ 4200 $ 2600 $  37.60
$ 6200 $ 8970 $ 5400 $ 7815 $ 47.00 $  68.05
$ 1400 $ 2025 $ 800 $ 1160 $ 1400 $  20.25
$ 2800 $ 4060 $ 1600 $ 2315 $ 2800 $  40.60
$ 1200 $ 1740 $ 600 $ 870 $ 1200 $ 17.40
$ 2400 $ 3475 $ 1200 $ 1740 $ 2400 $ 3475
$ 3500 $ 5060 $ 3100 $ 4490 $ 2800 S 40.60
$ 6500 $ 9405 $ 5900 $ 8530 $ 6500 $ 94.05

LCW (n)
SEATAC

Paine Field

(A) All Max fares increased per WAC 480-30-420

Seattle Convention Center

Anacortes & WSFerry Terminal
LaConnor Whitney Shell

SeaTac Airport & between Hotels/Motels
within 3 mile radius of Seatac Airport

and I-5

MRY

Base Fare

TRV RV ARV RV NRY SRVART VARV

Max. Fare

VT RV SRV RV NRT RV RT RV

(A)

PAE

Base Fare

Max. Fare

(A)

130.20

STL

Base Fare

©v»» v n

Max. Fare

QYR RV TS

(A)
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ANA Lcw
Base Fare  Max. Fare Base Fare  Max. Fare
(A) (A)

$ 5.80 n/a
$ $ 870 n/a
$ 3500 $ 5060 $ 3300 $ 47.70
$ $ 9405 $ 6300 $ 91.20

Effective Date: June 7, 2021
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Wickkiser International Companies, Inc C-933

FARE SCHEDULE: Youth 15 & Under

TO/FROM: LYN/BLA BBA FRN BHM BRL STN MRY PAE sTL ANA Lew
BaseFare Max.Fare BaseFare Max.Fare Basefare Max.Fare BaseFare Max.Fare BaseFare Max.Fare BaseFare Max.Fare Basefare Max.Fare Basefare Max.Fare BaseFare Max.Fare BaseFare Max.Fare BaseFare Max. Fare
(A) (A) (A) ) (A) ¢ (A) (A) ¢ (A)
ow
BHM RT
s OW $ 1700 $ 2455 $ 1200 $ 1740 S 700 $ 1015
RT $ 3400 S 4920 $ 2400 S 3475 S 1400 S 2025
sn oW $ 2200 $ 3185 $ 1700 $ 2455 $ 1200 $ 1740 § 700 $ 1015
RT $ 4400 S 6375 $ 3400 $ 4920 $ 2400 $ 3475 $ 1400 $ 2025
ey OW $ 2500 $ 3615 $ 2000 $ 2900 $ 1500 $ 2175 $ 800 $ 1160
RT $ 5000 $ 7235 $ 4000 $ 5790 $ 3000 $ 4340 $ 1600 $ 2315
e OW $ 4700 $ 6805 $ 4500 S 6515 $ 3900 $ 5645 $ 3500 S 50.60 $ 3200 $ 4630 $ 2500 $ 3615 $ 2000 $  29.00
RT $ 8900 $ 12880 $ 8000 $ 11575 $ 7400 $ 10705 $ 7000 S 10135 $ 6400 $ 9260 $ 4700 $ 6805 S 4000 S  57.90
s oW $ 4500 $ 6515 $ 3600 S 5215 § 3000 S 4340 $ 2600 S 3760 $ 2300 $ 3330 $ 2000 $ 2900 $ 1800 $ 2605
RT $ 8600 $ 12450 $ 69.00 S 9990 $ 5600 S 8100 $ 4900 S 7090 $ 4300 $ 6215 $ 3700 $ 5360 S 3400 S 4920
ama oW $ 2000 $ 3475 $ 1900 $ 2745 $ 1400 S 2025 $ 800 $ 1160 $ 1400 $ 2025 $ 1600 $ 2315 $ 3500 $ 5060 $ 2600 $ 3760
RT $ 4800 $ 6945 $ 3800 $ 5500 $ 2800 S 4060 $ 1600 $ 2315 $ 2800 $ 4060 $ 3200 $ 4630 $ 7000 $ 10135 $ 4900 $ 7090
o oW $ 2200 $ 3185 $ 1700 S 2455 $ 1200 $ 1740 $ 600 $ 870 $ 1200 $ 1740 $ 1400 $ 2025 $ 3200 $ 4630 $ 2500 $ 3615 S 400 S 580
RT $ 4400 S 6375 $ 3400 S 4920 $ 2400 S 3475 $ 1200 $ 1745 $ 2400 $ 3475 $ 2800 $ 4060 $ 6400 $ 9260 $ 4600 $ 6655 S 600 S 870
searac OV $ 4700 $ 6805 $ 3800 S 5500 $ 3200 $ 4630 $ 2800 S 4060 $ 2500 $ 3615 $ 2200 $ 3185 $ 2000 $ 2900 $ 4700 $ 6735 n/a nfa $ 2800 $ 4060 $ 2600 $  37.60
RT $ 8900 $ 12880 $ 7100 $ 10275 $ 5900 $ 8530 $ 5100 $ 7375 $ 4700 $ 6805 $ 5100 $ 7375 $ 3600 $ 5215 $ 8900 $ 12760 n/a nfa $ 5100 $ 7375 $ 5000 $ 7235
KEY:
OW = One Way RT = Round Trip (A) All Max fares increased per WAC 480-30-420
LYN/BBA  Lynden WTA/Blaine Market Fuel exit 275 PAE Paine Field
8BA Birch Bay WTA (Birch Bay exit 270)
FRN Ferndale Park-n-Ride STL Seattle Convention Center
8HM Bellingham 714 Lakeway Drive & Bellingham Airport ANA Anacortes & WSFerry Terminal
BRL Burlington - 833 South Alder FRM LaConnor Whitney Shell
STN Stanwood Chevron Station Exit 212 (near Park-N-Ride) SEATAC  SeaTac Airport & between Hotels/Motels
THC Marysville - Tulalip Hotel and Convention Center within 3 mile radius of Seatac Airport
and -5

Issue Date: May 7, 2021 Effective Date: June 7, 2021



